Distinction™ EFR2 Series
US
14 Decorative Series 3
Standard Features
Emergi-Lite EFR2 Distinction Series self-powered down light is a new
generation in high-tech power disruption lighting protection. Utilizing
state-of-the-art MR16 halogen lamps and industry-leading battery and
wiring technology, the new Emergi-Lite self-powered down light packages

of the cell minimizes internal voltage drop. The low self discharge rate
reduces capacity loss during shipment and storage.
How To Order
Optional colors Suffix
Black ..............................................................................................BK
Brushed Nickel ................................................................................BN
Chrome............................................................................................CH
Polished brass ................................................................................PB
White ..............................................................................................WH
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Remote Test Switch (metal face plate)..................................................RTS
Remote Text Switch (plastic face plate) ..............................................RTS-1
Replacement lamp number(6V 6W) ......................................580.0074-E
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Safe, simple and sophisticated.
Easy to access for maintenance personnel.
Quick disconnect feature allows the contractor to easily
install the trim to the housing.
Evaluated to UL 924 Standards.
Self-Powered
Recessed Down Light
EFR2 Series including back box
WH
Color
WH=white
BK= black
BN =brushed Nickel
CH= chrome
PB= polished brass
SP
Standard Catalog
Construct
SP=self-powered
-U
Model
-U=USA model
EFR2
Model